ASSESSMENTS, VACATIONS, SCHOOL FUNCTIONS & HOLIDAYS AT A GLANCE

EXAMINATIONS/ASSESSMENTS:

1. Unit Test | (IX, X & XII)

1 13.06.22 - 24.06.22

2. Unit Test Il (IX-XI1)/ Half Yearly Exam (Nur-VIll) : 07.09.22 - 23.09.22

3. Unit Test I (IX-XI)
4. Mock Test (X & XII)
5. Pre Board I(X & XII)

6. Annual Examination (Nur-IX & XI)

VACATIONS/BREAKS:

Summer Vacation
Dussehra Break
Winter Break

:01.07.22 - 31.07.22 (Classes Nur. - XII)
:01.10.22 - 06.10.22 (Classes Nur. - XII)
: 26.12.22 - 31.12.22 (Classes Nur. - XII)

:09.11.22-21.11.22
:12.1222-221222
:19.01.23-31.01.23
:01.03.23 - 18.03.23

SCHOOL FUNCTIONS (TENTATIVE):

Grand Parents' Day

Founders' Day/Investiture Ceremony
Annual Exhibition & Book Fair

Annual Sports Day

: 11.06.22(Saturday)
: 12.08.21(Friday)

: 13.10.22-15.10.22(Thursday-Saturday)

. 25.11.22(Fri) & 26.11.22 (Sat)

Annual Day : 24.12.22 (Saturday)
LIST OF HOLIDAYS: SESSION 2022-2023
Sl.No. Date Day Name of the Festival
: 13.04.22-16.04.22 | Wednesday-Saturday RongaIjiaii::t/i/Bg::zle{iz:vbedkar
2 03.05.22 Tuesday Id-ul Fitre
3 16.05.22 Monday Buddha Purnima
4 10.07.22 Sunday Id-ul-Zuha
5 - 15.08.22 Monday Independence Day
6 19.08.22 Friday Janmashtami
T 02.10.22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
8 01.10.22-06.10.22 Saturday-Thursday Durga Puja/Dussehra
9 18.10.22 Tuesday Kati Bihu
10 24.10.22 Monday Diwali/Kali Puja
11 08.11.22 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
12 25.12.22 Sunday Christmas
13 1136%:;22?’: Fri-Monday Magh Bihu
14 18.02.23 Saturday Maha Shivaratri
15 08.03.23 Wednesday Holi
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